YOUR TRUSTED PARTNER IN ENDOSCOPY
NITINOL STENTS
GASTROINTESTINAL
2 MICRO-TECH
NITINOL STENTS FOR
GASTROENTEROLOGY
Reliable bypassing of stenoses in the area of the diges-
tive or respiratory tract places high expectations on a

DIAMETERS UP TO 28 MM
MICRO-TECH always offers you the appropriate solution
with the oesophagus stent in three different diameters:
20. 24 or 28 mm in the central section. The stent end is
6 mm wider in each case.
ø 28 mm ø 24 mm ø 20 mm
POINT OF NO RETURN
A mark on the delivery system shows the “point of no
return” at stent placement.
MICRO-TECH 7
SPECIFICATIONS
Recommended guide wire: 600375-5
*1 RM – radiopaque markings / *2 IC – irrigation channel / *3 Lock – secures the introducer system during storage, transportation and introduction
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm
STENTS WITHOUT COVERING
ST01-101.20.080 20 26 80 Without
ST01-101.20.100 20 26 100 Without
ST01-101.20.120 20 26 120 Without
ST01-101.20.140 20 26 140 Without
ST01-101.24.080 24 30 80 Without
ST01-101.24.100 24 30 100 Without
ST01-101.24.120 24 30 120 Without
ST01-101.24.140 24 30 140 Without
STENTS WITH PARTIAL COVERING
ST01-102.20.060 20 26 60 30
ST01-102.20.080 20 26 80 50
ST01-102.20.100 20 26 100 70
ST01-102.20.120 20 26 120 90
ST01-102.20.140 20 26 140 110
ST01-102.24.080 24 30 80 50
ST01-102.24.100 24 30 100 70
ST01-102.24.120 24 30 120 90
ST01-102.24.140 24 30 140 110
STENTS WITH END-TO-END COVERING
ST01-103.20.060 20 26 60 60
ST01-103.20.080 20 26 80 80
ST01-103.20.100 20 26 100 100
ST01-103.20.120 20 26 120 120
ST01-103.20.140 20 26 140 140
ST01-103.24.060 24 30 60 60
ST01-103.24.080 24 30 80 80
ST01-103.24.100 24 30 100 100
ST01-103.24.120 24 30 120 120
ST01-103.24.140 24 30 140 140
ST01-103.28.100 28 34 100 100
ST01-103.28.120 28 34 120 120
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
8/24 700 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
8 MICRO-TECH

paque olive tip is shaped in such a manner that it is ideally
flush with the introducer catheter and safely harbors the
pre-mounted stent inside the introducer catheter.
INTEGRATED DILATATION BALLOON
The in-built dilatation balloon measuring 14 mm in diam-
eter additionally supports the expansion of the stent and
can also be used for the purpose of pre-dilatating the
stenosis. It also facilitates the removal of the introducer
system in cases of very narrow strictures in which the
olive would otherwise result in the dislocation of the stent
or the examiner would have to accept a prolonged waiting
period to safely remove the introducer system.
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Centre/end Ø mm Length mm RM* Stent/RM* Introducer system
INTRODUCER SYSTEM, PARTIAL SILICONE COVERING
ST11-102.20.080 20/26 80 10 / 2
ST11-102.20.100 20/26 100 10 / 2
ST11-102.20.120 20/26 120 10 / 2
ST11-102.20.140 20/26 140 10 / 2
ST11-102.24.080 24/30 80 10 / 2
ST11-102.24.100 24/30 100 10 / 2
ST11-102.24.120 24/30 120 10 / 2
ST11-102.24.140 24/30 140 10 / 2
INTRODUCER SYSTEM, COMPLETE SILICONE COVERING
ST11-103.20.080 20/26 80 10 / 2
ST11-103.20.100 20/26 100 10 / 2
ST11-103.20.120 20/26 120 10 / 2
ST11-103.20.140 20/26 140 10 / 2
ST11-103.24.080 24/30 80 10 / 2
ST11-103.24.100 24/30 100 10 / 2
ST11-103.24.120 24/30 120 10 / 2
ST11-103.24.140 24/30 140 10 / 2
ST11-103.28.100 28/34 100 10 / 2
ST11-103.28.120 28/34 120 10 / 2
Recommended guide wire: 600375-5 / Outer diameter of the integrated dilation balloon: 14 mm / Guide wire extractabler 0.035 inch-GW /
Introduction-system 24 Fr/8 mm
*RM – radiopaque markings
12 MICRO-TECH

the oesophageal wall. The good radiopacity and additional
X-ray markings at significant points also facilitate orienta-
tion during stent placement.
View into the released stent Released stent
MAXIMUM HOLD, MAXIMUM COMFORT
The special design of the Softcup oesophagus stent
ensures excellent positional stability and is gentle on
the patient at the same time. The soft end reduces the
unpleasant sensation of carrying a foreign body in the
oesophagus and enables a high proximal positioning.
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm
End design
Proximal Distal
STENTS WITH END-TO-END COVERING
ST01-156.20.100 20 26 100 100 Softcup Spherical
ST01-156.24.100 24 30 100 100 Softcup Spherical
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
PRODIS 8/24 700 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
Recommended guide wire: 600375-5

anatomy and peristalsis and ensures maximum positional
stability. All segmented stents have a double full-cover and
two extraction threads for a safe removal and repositioning
of the stents. By the segmentation the stent loses at no
time the defined lumen.
	• Segmented stent design
	• Self-expanding nitinol fabric
	• High level of radial force and positional stability
	• Robust, elastic covering
	• Guide wire passage up to 0.035 inches Stent with eight segments
SPECIFIC  CHARACTERISTICS
MICRO-TECH 15
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm
SEGMENTED STENT
ST71-224-18.060 18 24 60 With covering, double-cup
ST71-224-18.080 18 24 80 With covering, double-cup
ST71-224-18.100 18 24 100 With covering, double-cup
ST71-224-18.120 18 24 120 With covering, double-cup
ST71-224-18.140 18 24 140 With covering, double-cup
ST71-224-22.060 22 28 60 With covering, double-cup
ST71-224-22.080 22 28 80 With covering, double-cup
ST71-224-22.100 22 28 100 With covering, double-cup
ST71-224-22.120 22 28 120 With covering, double-cup
ST71-224-22.140 22 28 140 With covering, double-cup
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
8/24 650 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
Recommended guide wire: 600375-5

showing the umbrella end
View into the released stent
(oesophagus)
KEEPS ITS PROMISES
Together with the high radial force, the spherical proximal
end and the complete covering, the innovative umbrella
design guarantees ideal hold in the area of the cardia.
Radiopaque markers in prominent positions ease the
placement of the stent under radiological view.
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø centre mm Ø end prox./bulge/end
dist. mm Length mm Covering mm
End design
Proximal Distal
STENTS WITH PARTIAL COVERING
ST01-108.24.100 24 30/30/50 100 85 Spherical Umbrella
ST01-108.24.120 24 30/30/50 120 105 Spherical Umbrella
STENTS WITH END-TO-END COVERING
ST01-109.24.100 24 30/30/50 100 100 Spherical Umbrella
ST01-109.24.120 24 30/30/50 120 120 Spherical Umbrella
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
8.5/25 700 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
Recommended guide wire: 600375-5

prevent unimpeded reflux, have been controversial. With
the Cardia-Valve-Stent, MICRO-TECH is offering a solution
that almost perfectly imitates the natural closing mech-
anism. The 2-way valve, which is flat at the distal end of
the stent endeavours to achieve the functional opening
and closing of the sphincter.
View of the proximal tulip Released under X-ray
INNOVATIVE STENT DESIGN
In addition to the unique 2-way valve system, the Cardia-
Valve-Stent possesses a series of features that makes it
very safe. The reliable covering for instance, which is avail-
able in different versions: partially and completely covered.
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm Anti-reflux valve
STENTS WITH PARTIAL COVERING
ST01-111.20.100 20 26 100 85 Distal
ST01-111.20.120 20 26 120 105 Distal
ST01-111.24.100 24 30 100 85 Distal
ST01-111.24.120 24 30 120 105 Distal
STENTS WITH END-TO-END COVERING
ST01-112.20.100 20 26 100 100 Distal
ST01-112.24.080 24 30 80 80 Distal
ST01-112.24.100 24 30 100 100 Distal
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
8.5/25 700 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
Recommended guide wire: 600375-5

on the stent facilitate orientation and assist precise place-
ment of the stent.
Released stent
TOP FORM DESIGN
The unique umbrella design prevents migration of the
stent in the oral and gastric directions. The stents’ adapt-
ability in the area of the cardia eliminates the possiblility
of protruding into the stomach, which in turn prevents
development of pressure necrosis to a great extent.
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø centre mm Ø end prox./bulge/end
dist. mm Length mm Covering mm
End design
proximal distal
STENTS WITH END-TO-END COVERING
ST01-115.24.080 24 30/30/50 80 80 Spherical
Umbrella
anti-reflux-valve
ST01-115.24.100 24 30/30/50 100 100 Spherical
Umbrella
anti-reflux-valve
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM

The X-ray images show the release process under radi-
ological monitoring. The good radiopacity plus additional
X-ray markings on the stent assist orientation and facilitate
the release of the duodenal stent. The endoscopic position
control clarifies the stent’s optimum expansion.
ALWAYS THE APPROPRIATE SOLUTION
With a diameter of 20 mm and different lengths of 60.
80. 100 or 120 mm, the range of duodenual stents always
provides the right size for your patient.
100 mm 80 mm 60 mm
View deployed stent
Deployed stentStent during release
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm
STENTS WITHOUT COVERING
ST02-101.20.060 20 26 60 Without
ST02-101.20.080 20 26 80 Without
ST02-101.20.100 20 26 100 Without
ST02-101.20.120 20 26 120 Without
STENTS WITH PARTIAL COVERING
ST02-102.20.060 20 26 60 40
ST02-102.20.080 20 26 80 60
ST02-102.20.100 20 26 100 80
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
3.3/10 1800 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
Recommended guide wire: 600360-5 Alternative: 600358-5 with a longr tip or 600382-5 extra stiff

	• Stent with tantalum marker for good visibili-
ty under X-ray
SPECIFIC CHARACTERISTICS
Tantalum X-ray markings Partly expanded
MICRO-TECH 27
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 Lock*2
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
2.5/7.5; 2.8/8.5 1800 0.035 inch 2 Yes
*1 RM – radiopaque markings / *2 Lock – secures the introducer system during transport, storage and insertion
Recommended guide wires:
Straight: MTN-BM-89/45-A, MTN-BM-63/45-A, MTN-BM-53/45-A, MTN-BM-45/45-A.
J-tip: MTN-BM-89/45-A-J, MTN-BM-63/45-A-J.
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø mm Length mm Working channel mm Covering
STENTS STRAIGHT
NST03-001-10.040 10 40 3.7 Without
NST03-001-10.060 10 60 3.7 Without
NST03-001-10.080 10 80 3.7 Without
NST03-001-10.100 10 100 3.7 Without
NST03-002-10.040 10 40 3.7 Partial
NST03-002-10.060 10 60 3.7 Partial
NST03-002-10.080 10 80 3.7 Partial
NST03-002-10.100 10 100 3.7 Partial
NST03-004-10.040 10 40 3.7 Complete
NST03-004-10.060 10 60 3.7 Complete
NST03-004-10.080 10 80 3.7 Complete
NST03-004-10.100 10 100 3.7 Complete
STENTS WITH EXTENDED TULIPS
NST03-111-10.040 10/13 40 3.7 Without
NST03-111-10.060 10/13 60 3.7 Without
NST03-111-10.080 10/13 80 3.7 Without
NST03-111-10.100 10/13 100 3.7 Without
NST03-112-10.040 10/13 40 3.7 Partial
NST03-112-10.060 10/13 60 3.7 Partial
NST03-112-10.080 10/13 80 3.7 Partial
NST03-112-10.100 10/13 100 3.7 Partial
NST03-114-10.040 10/13 40 3.7 Complete
NST03-114-10.060 10/13 60 3.7 Complete
NST03-114-10.080 10/13 80 3.7 Complete
NST03-114-10.100 10/13 100 3.7 Complete
28 MICRO-TECH
The SHOW-Metal-Stent from MICRO-TECH is indicated
for applications in the bile duct and is suitable for both
short and long wire systems. Time-consuming preparation

MICRO-TECH 29
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø inches Total length
mm
Tip length
mm Tip form Set-up Covering
GUIDEWIRE
MTN-BM-89/26-A 0.035" 2600 65 straight hydrophilic, radiopaque blue-yellow covering
MTN-BM-89/26-A-J 0.035" 2600 65 J-form hydrophilic, radiopaque blue-yellow covering
Packaging unit: 2 pieces
Packaging unit: 1 piece
REF Ø mm Length mm Covering mm Ø Catheter mm Working length
mm Repositionable Recommended GW
inch
SHOW-METAL-STENTS
RST43-001-10.040 10 40 without 2.83 1900 Yes 0.035"
RST43-001-10.060 10 60 without 2.83 1900 Yes 0.035"
RST43-001-10.080 10 80 without 2.83 1900 Yes 0.035"
RST43-001-10.100 10 100 without 2.83 1900 Yes 0.035"
RST43-002-10.040 10 40 30 2.83 1900 Yes 0.035"
RST43-002-10.060 10 60 50 2.83 1900 Yes 0.035"
RST43-002-10.080 10 80 70 2.83 1900 Yes 0.035"
RST43-002-10.100 10 100 90 2.83 1900 Yes 0.035"
RST43-004-10.040 10 40 40 2.83 1900 No 0.035"
RST43-004-10.060 10 60 60 2.83 1900 No 0.035"
RST43-004-10.080 10 80 80 2.83 1900 No 0.035"
RST43-004-10.100 10 100 100 2.83 1900 No 0.035"
30 MICRO-TECH
UNCHALLENGED: VISIBILITY UNDER X-RAY CONTROL
Apart from the innovative Nitinol wire, each stent of the
Platinum-Line is distinguished by two additional radio-

safer and precise. The secret of their extremely good visi-
bility lies in the specially developed Nitinol wire. Now with
enhanced radiopacity, these platinum stents virtually glow
in X-ray images. This accounts for extremely good visibility
of the stent over its entire length under fluoroscopy.
40 mm
60 mm
80 mm
70 mm
100 mm
Released Platinum-Line stent
MICRO-TECH 31
SPECIFICATIONS
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm
CLASSIC-LINE TTS
ST03-101.10.040 10 10 40 Without
ST03-101.10.060 10 10 60 Without
ST03-101.10.080 10 10 80 Without
ST03-101.10.100 10 10 100 Without
ST03-102.10.060 10 10 60 50
ST03-102.10.080 10 10 80 70
ST03-102.10.100 10 10 100 90
CLASSIC-LINE PTCD
ST03-111.10.060 10 10 60 Without
ST03-111.10.080 10 10 80 Without
ST03-112.10.060 10 10 60 50
ST03-112.10.080 10 10 80 70
PLATINUM-LINE TTS
ST03-104.10.040 10 10 40 Without
ST03-104.10.060 10 10 60 Without
ST03-104.10.080 10 10 80 Without
ST03-104.10.100 10 10 100 Without
ST03-105.10.040 10 10 40 30
ST03-105.10.060 10 10 60 50
ST03-105.10.080 10 10 80 70
ST03-105.10.100 10 10 100 90
ST03-106.10.040 10 10 40 40
ST03-106.10.060 10 10 60 60
ST03-106.10.080 10 10 80 80
PLATINUM-LINE TTS, EXTENDED ENDS, EXTRACTION THREADS PRE-PAPILLARY
ST03-126.10.040 10 10 40 30
ST03-126.10.060 10 10 60 50
ST03-126.10.080 10 10 80 70
ST03-127.10.040 10 10 40 40
ST03-127.10.060 10 10 60 60
ST03-127.10.070 10 10 70 70
ST03-127.10.080 10 10 80 80
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
ST03-101… (TTS) 2.7/8 1800 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
ST03-102 + 103… (TTS) 3.0/9 1800 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes

REF Ø centre
mm
End Ø mm
proximal/distal
Total length
mm
Covering
mm
End design
proximal-distal
System length
mm
System Ø
mm
PSEUDOCYST STENT
NST33-544-16.015 16 26/30 15 15 mushroom-umbrella 1800 3.5 (=10.5F)
NST33-544-16.020 16 26/30 20 20 mushroom-umbrella 1800 3.5 (=10.5F)
NST33-544-16.025 16 26/30 25 25 mushroom-umbrella 1800 3.5 (=10.5F)
NST33-544-16.030 16 26/30 30 30 mushroom-umbrella 1800 3.5 (=10.5F)
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
3.5/10.5 1800 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
Recommended guide wire: 600358-5

SPECIFIC  CHARACTERISTICS
MICRO-TECH 35
ALWAYS IN IDEAL SHAPE
As a standard among TTS colonic stents, you can choose
from four different lengths: 60, 80, 100, and 120 mm for
stents without covering. In all other versions the stent end
working diameter amounts to 25 mm and to 30 mm. The
introducer system for MICRO-TECH TTS colonic stents
has a diameter of 10 Fr (= 3.3 mm). It therefore fits to all
working channels having a diameter of at least 3.6 mm.
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
3.3/10 2300 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm Application End design
STENTS WITHOUT COVERING
ST04-104.25.060 25 30 60 Without Colon Spherical
ST04-104.25.080 25 30 80 Without Colon Spherical
ST04-104.25.100 25 30 100 Without Colon Spherical
ST04-104.25.120 25 30 120 Without Colon Spherical
Recommended guide wire: 600382-5 extra stiff
*1 RM – radiopaque markings / *2 IC – irrigation channel / *3 Lock – secures the introducer system during storage, transportation and introduction
SPECIFICATIONS
36 MICRO-TECH

Colon stents Rectum stents
POSITIONALLY STABLE IN ALL SIZES
Colonic and rectal stents are available in lengths of 80 mm
and 100 mm. Stents for patients who have undergone
anastomosis have a length of 60 mm. You can choose
between non-covered, partially covered and end-to-end
covered versions.
Ø mm/Fr Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
ST04-111 + 112… 8/24 700 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
ST04-101 + 102 + 109… 8/24 1100 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
Recommended guide wire: (Colon): 600382-5; (Rectum): 600375-5
*1 RM – radiopaque markings / *2 IC – irrigation channel / *3 Lock – secures the introducer system during storage, transportation and introduction
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm Application End design
STENTS WITHOUT COVERING
ST04-101.30.080 30 36 80 Without Colon Mushroom
ST04-101.30.100 30 36 100 Without Colon Mushroom
ST04-111.30.080 30 36 80 Without Rectum Spherical
ST04-111.30.100 30 36 100 Without Rectum Spherical
STENTS WITH PARTIAL COVERING
ST04-102.30.080 30 36 80 50 Colon Mushroom
ST04-102.30.100 30 36 100 70 Colon Mushroom
ST04-112.30.080 30 36 80 50 Rectum Spherical
ST04-112.30.100 30 36 100 70 Rectum Spherical
ANASTOMOSIS STENTS WITH END-TO-END COVERING
ST04-109.20.060 20 26 60 60 Colon Spherical
ST04-109.26.060 26 32 60 60 Colon Spherical
ST04-109.30.060 30 36 60 60 Colon Spherical
SPECIFICATIONS
MICRO-TECH38
NOTES
MICRO-TECH 39